
Cat No.
575430, 575431, 575432, 576478, 576471, 576472, 575434, 575433, 576476,

576475, 575436, 576470, 575435, 576479, 576473, 576474, 576477 

Description Arteor coverplates 770 series

Colour 17 finishes

Dimensions (W x H x D) 127 x 92 x 7.7mm

Arteor Coverplates 770 Series
Data Sheet

CAT NO. 575430, 575431, 575432, 576478, 576471, 576472, 575434, 575433, 576476,  

            576475, 575436, 576470, 575435, 576479, 576473, 576474, 576477  

575432 576471575434



Single product

Cat No. Colour Barcode

575430 White 3245065754308  

575431 Pearl Alu 3245065754315  

575432 Graphite 3245065754322  

576478 Tattoo 3245065764789  

576471 Casual 3245065764710  

576472 Formal 3245065764727  

575434 Mirror White 3245065754346  

575433 Mirror Black 3245065754339  

576476 Mirror Red 3245065764765  

576475 Mirror Taupe 3245065764758  

575435 Wenge Style 3245065754353  

575436 Stainless Steel 3245065754360  

576470 Gold Brass 3245065764703  

576473 Club 3245065764734  

576474 Galuchat 3245065764741  

576477 Woven metal 3245065764772  

576479 Light Oak 3245065764796  

Inner box (Qty 1)  

Cat No. Colour Barcode Dimensions (W x H x D)

576478 Tattoo 3245065764789 127 x 92 x 10mm  

576471 Casual 3245065764710 127 x 92 x 10mm  

576472 Formal 3245065764727 127 x 92 x 10mm  

575434 Mirror White 3245065754346 127 x 92 x 10mm  

575433 Mirror Black 3245065754339 127 x 92 x 10mm  

576476 Mirror Red 3245065764765 127 x 92 x 10mm  

576475 Mirror Taupe 3245065764758 127 x 92 x 10mm  

575435 Wenge Style 3245065754353 127 x 92 x 10mm  

576436 Stainless Steel 3245065754360 127 x 92 x 10mm  

576470 Gold Brass 3245065764703 127 x 92 x 10mm  

576473 Club 3245065764734 127 x 92 x 10mm  

576474 Galuchat 3245065764741 127 x 92 x 10mm  

576477 Woven metal 3245065764772 127 x 92 x 10mm  

576479 Light Oak 3245065764796 127 x 92 x 10mm  

Arteor Coverplates 770 Series
Data Sheet

CAT NO. 575430, 575431, 575432, 576478, 576471, 576472, 575434, 575433, 576476,  

            576475, 575436, 576470, 575435, 576479, 576473, 576474, 576477  

575430

576478

576476

575433

Inner box (Qty 5)  

Cat No. Colour Barcode Dimensions (W x H x D)

575430 White 011324506575430530000005 131 x 99 x  45mm  

575431 Pearl Alu 011324506575431230000005 131 x 99 x  45mm  

575432 Graphite 011324506575432930000005 131 x 99 x  45mm  



HPM Legrand - AUS
1300 369 777
www.legrand.com.au
ABN 31 000 102 661

HPM Legrand - NZ
0800 476 009
www.legrand.co.nz

Refer to your group buying office, HPM Legrand Sales Representative or 
HPM Legrand Sales Office for pricing.

■ 17 finishes
■ Compatible with AR770 grids

Arteor Coverplates 770 Series
Data Sheet

Please note: specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
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CAT NO. 575430, 575431, 575432, 576478, 576471, 576472, 575434, 575433, 576476,  

            576475, 575436, 576470, 575435, 576479, 576473, 576474, 576477  

575436

Outer box (Qty 50)  

Cat No. Colour Barcode Dimensions (W x H x D)

575430 White 012324506575430230000050 296 x 200 x 162mm  

575431 Pearl Alu 012324506575431930000050 296 x 200 x 162mm  

575432 Graphite 012324506575432630000050 296 x 200 x 162mm  

Outer box (Qty 40)  

Cat No. Colour Barcode Dimensions (W x H x D)

576478 Tattoo 012324506576478330000040 296 x 200 x 162mm  

576471 Casual 012324506576471430000040 296 x 200 x 162mm  

576472 Formal 012324506576472130000040 296 x 200 x 162mm  

575434 Mirror White 012324506575434030000040 296 x 200 x 162mm  

575433 Mirror Black 012324506575433330000040 296 x 200 x 162mm  

576476 Mirror Red 012324506576476930000040 296 x 200 x 162mm  

576475 Mirror Taupe 012324506576475230000040 296 x 200 x 162mm  

575435 Wenge Style 012324506575435730000040 296 x 200 x 162mm  

576436 Stainless Steel 012324506575436430000040 296 x 200 x 162mm  

576470 Gold Brass 012324506576470730000040 296 x 200 x 162mm  

576473 Club 012324506576473830000040 296 x 200 x 162mm  

576474 Galuchat 012324506576474530000040 296 x 200 x 162mm  

576477 Woven metal 012324506576476930000040 296 x 200 x 162mm  

576479 Light Oak 012324506576479030000040 296 x 200 x 162mm  


